Chaudhary Devi Lal University

Sirsa-125055, Haryana
( NAAC Accredited University )
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Admin

Seat Allocation List (1st Counseling)

M.A. History & Archaeology

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in M.A. History & Archaeology for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this
admission list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 30-09-2022 05:00 PM after
documents verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All

admissions are provisional.

Father Name Actual Category Admitted College Alloted Qualifying Weightage Total Score
Category Examination
Score

1 822565 Pooja rani Jaduvansh SC Al GOVT. NATIONAL [78.63 10 88.63
COLLEGE, SIRSA

2 822645 SUNITA MANJEET SINGH SC Al DEFENCE DEGREE | 76.83 10 86.83
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

3 822649 MANISH BALBIR BCA Al GOVT. NATIONAL [76.79 10 86.79
COLLEGE, SIRSA

4 822687 SILOCHANA HARI SINGH SC Al GOVT. NATIONAL [73.51 10 83.51
COLLEGE, SIRSA

5 820600 SAKSHI KULDEEP General Al M.M. COLLEGE, 72.92 10 82.92
FATEHABAD

6 823026 MONIKA RANI CHANAN RAM BCA Al GOVT. NATIONAL [72.31 10 82.31
COLLEGE, SIRSA

7 822543 HARMANPREET HARJEET SINGH General Al GOVT. NATIONAL [77.22 5 82.22
COLLEGE, SIRSA

8 822466 VIKRAM RAI SINGH General HOGC GOVT. NATIONAL [76.73 5 81.73
COLLEGE, SIRSA

9 821356 POONAM RAJKUMAR SC Al M.M. COLLEGE, 75.36 5 80.36




FATEHABAD

10

820699

Shallu

BANSI LAL

SC

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

74.52

79.52

11

822654

RIYA

SATYANARAYAN

General

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

68.83

10

78.83

12

822759

MANISHA

SATISH KUMAR

General

Al

DEFENCE DEGREE

COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

76.20

76.2

13

822893

DEVENDER

JAGDISH KUMAR

General

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

71.13

76.13

14

822848

JAGSEER SINGH

MEJAR SINGH

General

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

70.88

75.88

15

822865

promila

PRITHVI SINGH

SC

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

70.09

75.09

16

820354

Sahid Hussain

AAMIN

BCB

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

69.38

74.38

17

821860

AASIN

NANHA RAM

SC

Al

DEFENCE DEGREE

COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

74.00

74

18

821617

Suman Rani

RAMPHAL SINGH

SC

Al

DEFENCE DEGREE

COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

72.92

72.92

19

821916

SUMAN

OM PRAKASH

General

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

62.38

10

72.38

20

822724

RITU RANI

ISHWAR SINGH

BCA

Al

DEFENCE DEGREE

COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

72.04

72.04

21

820694

POOJA SHARMA

DHARMPAL

General

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

66.52

71.52

22

823134

AJAY

RAMDIYA

SC

Al

DEFENCE DEGREE

COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

71.40

71.4

23

820855

POOJA RANI

KALU RAM

SC

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

71.14

71.14

24

823057

PRIYANKA

RAGUVIR SINGH

SC

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL

70.84

70.84




COLLEGE, SIRSA

25 821437 BADAL RAJ KUMAR BCA HOGC GOVT. NATIONAL |65.73 5 70.73
COLLEGE, SIRSA

26 820523 NEETU RANI SURAJ BHAN BCA HOGC GOVT. NATIONAL |65.37 5 70.37
COLLEGE, SIRSA

27 823135 POONAM MAHENDER SINGH | General Al M.M. COLLEGE, 69.95 0 69.95
FATEHABAD

28 820546 RITISH VINAY KUMAR EWS AIEWS GOVT. NATIONAL |64.19 5 69.19
COLLEGE, SIRSA

29 820936 SUNAINA SALON KUMAR BCB Al DEFENCE DEGREE | 68.53 0 68.53
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

30 822720 RAM DEV Roop Ram SC HOGC GOVT. NATIONAL |68.20 0 68.2
COLLEGE, SIRSA

31 822972 NAVEEN RAJENDER SC HOGC GOVT. NATIONAL |62.74 5 67.74
COLLEGE, SIRSA

32 821614 Anju Rani RAMPHAL SINGH | SC Al DEFENCE DEGREE | 67.67 0 67.67
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

33 822665 SAVITRI DEVI MAHENDER SINGH | SC HOGC GOVT. NATIONAL |57.36 10 67.36
COLLEGE, SIRSA

34 821065 DEEPAK GHANSHYAM General Al M.M. COLLEGE, 62.02 5 67.02
FATEHABAD

35 822034 SUNITA TARA CHAND SC SC GOVT. NATIONAL |61.01 5 66.01
COLLEGE, SIRSA

36 822381 ANJU RANI RAJENDER KUMAR | BCA BCA GOVT. NATIONAL |55.78 10 65.78
COLLEGE, SIRSA

37 820360 POONAM ROHTASH KUMAR | General Al M.M. COLLEGE, 60.75 5 65.75
FATEHABAD

38 820188 SAKSHI MEHTA DINESH KUMAR General HOGC M.M. COLLEGE, 60.53 5 65.53
FATEHABAD

39 822550 MANJU BALA RAJBIR BCA BCA GOVT. NATIONAL |60.47 5 65.47
COLLEGE, SIRSA

40 822582 Pinki SUBASH SC HOGC DEFENCE DEGREE | 60.04 5 65.04

CHANDER COLLEGE,

TOHANA,

FATEHABAD




41

821673

PREM CHAND

DEVA RAM

SC

SC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

64.56

64.56

42

821307

VIKRAM KUMAR

NARAYAN

BCA

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

54.42

10

64.42

43

821764

DIMPY RANI

RANJIT

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

63.93

63.93

44

821607

LOVEPREET KAUR

SABAR SINGH

General

HOGC

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

63.22

63.22

45

820204

SUBHASH

JAGDISH

SC

SC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

62.60

62.6

46

820536

JASPAL KAUR

BALVIR Singh

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

61.67

61.67

47

821451

MANDEEP KUMAR

PREM DAS

SC

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

60.67

60.67

48

822751

PARDEEP DASS

MANJEET DASS

BCA

BCA

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

55.38

60.38

49

821867

AMANDEEP KAUR

KARMVEER SINGH

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

59.67

59.67

50

821894

KAVITA RANI

Nayab Singh

General

HOGC

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

59.26

59.26

51

821277

SANGEETA YADAV

SURENDER SINGH

BCB

BCB

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

54.17

59.17

52

820372

Narender

ISHWAR

General

HOGC

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

58.75

58.75

53

822789

SATVEER SINGH

Joginder SINGH

BCA

BCA

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

53.37

58.37

54

820887

SOMVIR

RAMPAL

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,

52.67

57.67




FATEHABAD

55

821063

DEEPAK

JANGEER SINGH

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

57.26

57.26

56

821117

SUNITA DEVI

DALIP SINGH

SC

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

56.93

56.93

57

821995

SIMRAN

RAMESH KUMAR

BCA

BCA

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

56.92

56.92

58

821576

SANJAY

RAMKUMAR

BCB

HOGC

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

55.81

55.81

59

820777

PRITY

SAJJAN KUMAR

General

HOGC

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

55.78

55.78

60

823073

SONU RANI

VIJAY SINGH

General

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

53.69

53.69

61

820829

SHISHU

GURDEV SINGH

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

52.56

52.56

62

820945

Amarpati

Lokram

General

HOGC

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

52.08

52.08

63

822100

PARVEEN

PREM

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

50.75

50.75

64

821622

JYOTI

OMBIR

General

HOGC

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

49.25

49.25

65

821200

PRAVEEN KUMARI

JAI SINGH

General

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

42.50

42.5

66

820439

MANISH KUMAR

DILBAG SINGH

BCA

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

0.00

10

10

67

820830

POOJA RANI

JOGI RAM

BCB

HOGC

DEFENCE DEGREE
COLLEGE,

0.00




TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

68 822800 AMANDEEP PAL SINGH SC SC GOVT. NATIONAL |0.00 0
COLLEGE, SIRSA

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission
Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.
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