

Chaudhary Devi Lal University Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University) (Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Admin Seat Allocation List (1st Counseling) M.A. History & Archaeology

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in M.A. History & Archaeology for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto **30-09-2022 05:00 PM** after documents verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	College Alloted	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	822565	Pooja rani	Jaduvansh	SC	AI	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	78.63	10	88.63
2	822645	SUNITA	MANJEET SINGH	SC	AI	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	76.83	10	86.83
3	822649	MANISH	BALBIR	BCA	AI	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	76.79	10	86.79
4	822687	SILOCHANA	HARI SINGH	SC	AI	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	73.51	10	83.51
5	820600	SAKSHI	KULDEEP	General	AI	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	72.92	10	82.92
6	823026	MONIKA RANI	CHANAN RAM	BCA	AI	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	72.31	10	82.31
7	822543	HARMANPREET	HARJEET SINGH	General	AI	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	77.22	5	82.22
8	822466	VIKRAM	RAI SINGH	General	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	76.73	5	81.73
9	821356	POONAM	RAJKUMAR	SC	AI	M.M. COLLEGE,	75.36	5	80.36

						FATEHABAD			
10	820699	Shallu	BANSI LAL	SC	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	74.52	5	79.52
11	822654	RIYA	SATYANARAYAN	General	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	68.83	10	78.83
12	822759	MANISHA	SATISH KUMAR	General	Al	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	76.20	0	76.2
13	822893	DEVENDER	JAGDISH KUMAR	General	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	71.13	5	76.13
14	822848	JAGSEER SINGH	MEJAR SINGH	General	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	70.88	5	75.88
15	822865	promila	PRITHVI SINGH	SC	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	70.09	5	75.09
16	820354	Sahid Hussain	AAMIN	ВСВ	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	69.38	5	74.38
17	821860	AASIN	NANHA RAM	SC	AI	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	74.00	0	74
18	821617	Suman Rani	RAMPHAL SINGH	SC	Al	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	72.92	0	72.92
19	821916	SUMAN	OM PRAKASH	General	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	62.38	10	72.38
20	822724	RITU RANI	ISHWAR SINGH	BCA	AI	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	72.04	0	72.04
21	820694	POOJA SHARMA	DHARMPAL	General	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	66.52	5	71.52
22	823134	ΑͿΑΥ	RAMDIYA	sc	AI	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	71.40	0	71.4
23	820855	POOJA RANI	KALU RAM	SC	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	71.14	0	71.14
24	823057	PRIYANKA	RAGUVIR SINGH	SC	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL	70.84	0	70.84

						COLLEGE, SIRSA			
25	821437	BADAL	RAJ KUMAR	BCA	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	65.73	5	70.73
26	820523	NEETU RANI	SURAJ BHAN	BCA	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	65.37	5	70.37
27	823135	POONAM	MAHENDER SINGH	General	AI	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	69.95	0	69.95
28	820546	RITISH	VINAY KUMAR	EWS	AIEWS	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	64.19	5	69.19
29	820936	SUNAINA	SALON KUMAR	ВСВ	AI	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	68.53	0	68.53
30	822720	RAM DEV	Roop Ram	SC	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	68.20	0	68.2
31	822972	NAVEEN	RAJENDER	SC	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	62.74	5	67.74
32	821614	Anju Rani	RAMPHAL SINGH	SC	AI	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	67.67	0	67.67
33	822665	SAVITRI DEVI	MAHENDER SINGH	SC	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	57.36	10	67.36
34	821065	DEEPAK	GHANSHYAM	General	AI	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	62.02	5	67.02
35	822034	SUNITA	TARA CHAND	SC	SC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	61.01	5	66.01
36	822381	ANJU RANI	RAJENDER KUMAR	BCA	BCA	G <mark>OV</mark> T. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	55.78	10	65.78
37	820360	POONAM	ROHTA <mark>SH</mark> KUMAR	General	AI	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	60.75	5	65.75
38	820188	SAKSHI MEHTA	DINESH KUMAR	General	HOGC	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	60.53	5	65.53
39	822550	MANJU BALA	RAJBIR	BCA	ВСА	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	60.47	5	65.47
40	822582	Pinki	SUBASH CHANDER	SC	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	60.04	5	65.04

41	821673	PREM CHAND	DEVA RAM	SC	SC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	64.56	0	64.56
42	821307	VIKRAM KUMAR	NARAYAN	ВСА	HOGC	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	54.42	10	64.42
43	821764	DIMPY RANI	RANJIT	SC	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	63.93	0	63.93
44	821607	LOVEPREET KAUR	SABAR SINGH	General	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	63.22	0	63.22
45	820204	SUBHASH	JAGDISH	SC	SC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	62.60	0	62.6
46	820536	JASPAL KAUR	BALVIR Singh	SC	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	61.67	0	61.67
47	821451	MANDEEP KUMAR	PREM DAS	SC	HOGC	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	60.67	0	60.67
48	822751	PARDEEP DASS	MANJEET DASS	BCA	BCA	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	55.38	5	60.38
49	821867	AMANDEEP KAUR	KARMVEER SINGH	SC	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	59.67	0	59.67
50	821894	KAVITA RANI	Nayab Singh	General	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	59.26	0	59.26
51	821277	SANGEETA YADAV	SURENDER SINGH	ВСВ	ВСВ	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	54.17	5	59.17
52	820372	Narender	ISHWAR	General	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	58.75	0	58.75
53	822789	SATVEER SINGH	Joginder SINGH	ВСА	ВСА	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	53.37	5	58.37
54	820887	SOMVIR	RAMPAL	SC	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA,	52.67	5	57.67

						FATEHABAD			
55	821063	DEEPAK	JANGEER SINGH	SC	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	57.26	0	57.26
56	821117	SUNITA DEVI	DALIP SINGH	SC	HOGC	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	56.93	0	56.93
57	821995	SIMRAN	RAMESH KUMAR	BCA	BCA	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	56.92	0	56.92
58	821576	SANJAY	RAMKUMAR	BCB	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	55.81	0	55.81
59	820777	PRITY	SAJJAN KUMAR	General	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	55.78	0	55.78
60	823073	SONU RANI	VIJAY SINGH	General	HOGC	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	53.69	0	53.69
61	820829	SHISHU	GURDEV SINGH	SC	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	52.56	0	52.56
62	820945	Amarpati	Lokram	General	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	52.08	0	52.08
63	822100	PARVEEN	PREM	SC	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	50.75	0	50.75
64	821622	JYOTI	OMBIR	General	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	49.25	0	49.25
65	821200	PRAVEEN KUMARI	JAI SINGH	General	HOGC	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	42.50	0	42.5
66	820439	MANISH KUMAR	DILBAG SINGH	BCA	HOGC	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	0.00	10	10
67	820830	POOJA RANI	JOGI RAM	ВСВ	HOGC	DEFENCE DEGREE COLLEGE,	0.00	0	0

					TOHANA, FATEHABAD			
68	822800	AMANDEEP	PAL SINGH	SC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	0.00	0	0

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.



-sd-Chairperson